Mipex-14 Preliminary.Docx Revision: 1 July 25, 2022 Page 1 of 8
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY. ANY REPRODUCTION WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY IS PROHIBITED.
DATA SHEET
PORTABLE GAS
SENSOR
MIPEX-14-X-RX-X.X
Features

THE SOLE PROPERTY OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY. ANY REPRODUCTION WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY IS PROHIBITED.
Ordering info
Part number structure:
MIPEX-14-X-XX-X.X
Interface:
2. UART
Housing type:
3. Plastic
RX-code:
R –  calibration gas and measurement range /
resolution
X – temperature range and variability
Sensor type:
1. CH4
2. C3H8
3. CO2
Data Sheet
PORTABLE GAS SENSOR
MIPEX-14-X-RX-X.X
Mipex-14 Preliminary.Docx Revision: 1 July 25, 2022 Page 5 of 8
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY. ANY REPRODUCTION WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY IS PROHIBITED.
Available part numbers
Part number Calibration
gas Measurement range Resolution,
ppm
Temperature
range, °C RX-code
MIPEX-14-1-A0-3.2
CH4
0…15000 ppm / 1.5…5 % vol. 10
-10…+40
А0
MIPEX-14-1-10-3.2 0…5 % vol. 100
10
MIPEX-14-1-20-3.2 0…100 % vol. 100 20
MIPEX-14-1-A1-3.2 0…15000 ppm / 1.5…5 % vol. 10
-40…+60
А1
MIPEX-14-1-11-3.2 0…5 % vol. 100 11
MIPEX-14-1-21-3.2 0…100 % vol. 100 21
MIPEX-14-1-A2-3.2 0…15000 ppm / 1.5…5 % vol. 10
-20…+50
А2
MIPEX-14-1-12-3.2 0…5 % vol. 100 12
MIPEX-14-1-22-3.2 0…100 % vol. 100 22
MIPEX-14-2-B1-3.2
C3H8
0…5000 ppm / 0.5…2.5 % vol. 10
-40…+60
В1
MIPEX-14-2-71-3.2 0…2.5 % vol. 100 71
MIPEX-14-2-B2-3.2 0…5000 ppm / 0.5…2.5 % vol. 10
-20…+50
В2
MIPEX-14-2-72-3.2 0…2.5 % vol. 100 72
MIPEX-14-3-40-3.2
CO2
0…5 % vol. 100 -10…+40 40
MIPEX-14-3-42-3.2 0…5 % vol. 100 -20…+50 42
Data Sheet
PORTABLE GAS SENSOR
MIPEX-14-X-RX-X.X
Mipex-14 Preliminary.Docx Revision: 1 July 25, 2022 Page 6 of 8
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY. ANY REPRODUCTION WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MIPEX TECHNOLOGY IS PROHIBITED.
 Intrinsic safety
Sensor is not certified.
Sensor is designed in accordance with standards:
 IEC/ BS EN 60079-0 and IEC/BS EN 60079-11:
• Explosion protection level – “ia”;
• Hazardous area class (Electrical equipment